Bell County, Kentucky

Inflow/Outflow Report

[ Analysis Selection

Note: Overlay arrows do not indicate
directionality of worker flow between
home and employment locations.
Employed and Live
in Selection Area
Employed in Selection Area,
Live QOutside

|_J‘> Live in Selection Area,
Employed Outside

InflowiQutrlow Job Counts in 2010 I nflow/Outflow Job Counts (All
Jobs)

2010
Count Share

Employed in the Selection

Area 7,822 100.0%
Employed in the Selection
Areabut Living Outside 4,016 51.3%
Employed and Livingin the
Selection Area 3,806 48.7%
Il {016 - Employed in Selection Area, Live Outside L IVI ng in the %eCtion Area 7!713 1000%
3,807 - Live in Selection Area. Employed Outside .. . .
[ 3,806 - Employed and Live in Salection Area L |V|ng n the &Iectlon Area
but Employed Outside 3,907 50.7%
Living and Employed in the
Selection Area 3,806 49.3%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap Application and LEHD Origin-Destination Employment
Statistics (Beginning of Quarter Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.
2. Educational Attainment is only produced for workers aged 30 and over.




Bell County, Kentucky

Home Destination Report - Where Workers Live Who
are Employed in the Selection Area - by Counties

Lexingtorh, Sayette Il 3.266 - 3,806 Jobs

[l 2.726 - 3,265 Jobs
[ 2,186 - 2,725 Jobs
[ 1,646 - 2,185 Jobs
] 1,106 - 1,645 Jobs
[] 566 - 1,105 Jobs
[] 25 - 565 Jobs

[/ Analysis Selection

¥ 3.266 - 3,806 Jobs

W 2,726 - 3,265 Jobs

W 2,186 - 2,725 Jobs

N 1,646 - 2,185 Jobs
1,106 - 1,645 Jobs
566 - 1,105 Jobs
25 - 565 Jobs

Knoxville

=3 Cnu!'uts _b;-' Haome
Counties in 2010 Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap

All Workers

Application and LEHD Origin-Destination
Employment Statistics (Beginning of Quarter
Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

48. 7%

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and
Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.

2. Educational Attainment is only produced for

workers aged 30 and over.

12.3%

3
3.8?‘4’?'?]!'6

5.1%

Mots: jobs in All Other Locations
[12.8%) are naot shown in chart

Jobs Counts by Counties Where
WorkersLive- All Jobs

2010

Count Share

All Counties 7,822 100.0%
- Bell County, KY 3,806 48.7%
|:| Claiborne County, TN 959 12.3%



Bell County, Kentucky

Jobs Counts by Counties Where
WorkersLive- All Jobs

2010

Count Share

|:| Harlan County, KY 398 5.1%
|:| Knox County, KY 298 3.8%
. Whitley County, KY 213 2.7%
|:| Jefferson County, KY 147 1.9%
. Fayette County, KY 117 1.5%
- Lee County, VA 113 1.4%
|:| Laurel County, KY 97 1.2%
|:| Campbell County, TN 85 1.1%
|:| Wise County, VA 64 0.8%
|:| Perry County, KY 57 0.7%
. Clay County, KY 51  0.7%
|:| Pike County, KY 51 0.7%
|:| Letcher County, KY 46 0.6%
|:| Warren County, KY 40 0.5%
|:| Ledlie County, KY 38 0.5%
|:| Russdll County, VA 35 0.4%
|:| Kenton County, KY 33 0.4%
|:| Madison County, KY 33 0.4%
|:| Pulaski County, KY 32 0.4%
- Boyd County, KY 30 0.4%
|:| Greenup County, KY 28 0.4%
|:| Rockcastle County, KY 27 0.3%
. Breathitt County, KY 25 0.3%

All Other Locations 999 12.8%



Bell County, Kentucky

Work Destination Report - Where Workers are
Employed Who Live in the Selection Area - by

Counties

KnoXville J/L

Job Counts by Work
Counties in 2010
All Workers

48, 3%

5.3%

Note: jobs im All Other Locations
[9.9%) ars not shown in chart.

Jobs Counts by Counties W
Workersare Igmplove_d - Al

here
Jobs

All Counties

- Bell County, KY

2010

Count

Il 3.266 - 3,806 Jobs
M 2.726 - 3,265 Jobs
[ 2,185 - 2,725 Jobs
[ 1,645 - 2,184 Jobs
] 1,104 - 1,644 Jobs
[] 564 - 1,103 Jobs
[]23 - 563 Jobs

I\ Analysis Selection

¢ 3.266 - 3,806 Jobs

W 2.726 - 3,265 Jobs

W 2.185-2,725 Jobs

N 1,645 - 2,184 Jobs
1,104 - 1,644 Jobs
564 - 1,103 Jobs
23 - 563 Jobs

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap
Application and LEHD Origin-Destination
Employment Statistics (Beginning of Quarter
Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and
Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.

2. Educational Attainment is only produced for

workers aged 30 and over.

Share

7,713 100.0%

3,806 49.3%



Bell County, Kentucky

Jobs Counts by Counties Where

Workersare Employed - All Jobs

10
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Claiborne County, TN
Knox County, KY
Harlan County, KY
Whitley County, KY
Fayette County, KY
Laurel County, KY
Jefferson County, KY
Perry County, KY
Madison County, KY
Pike County, KY
Pulaski County, KY
Clay County, KY
Hamblen County, TN
Knox County, TN
Campbell County, TN
Rockcastle County, KY
Franklin County, KY
Letcher County, KY
Greene County, TN
Lee County, VA
Boone County, KY
Boyd County, KY
Scott County, KY
Hardin County, KY

All Other Locations

2010

Count Share
435 5.6%
419 5.4%
406 5.3%
301 3.9%
252 3.3%
227 2.9%
172 2.2%
116 1.5%
104 1.3%
98 1.3%
96 1.2%
62 0.8%
55 0.7%
54 0.7%
51 0.7%
42 0.5%
40 0.5%
39 0.5%
33 0.4%
32 0.4%
30 0.4%
30 0.4%
24 0.3%
23 0.3%
766 9.9%



Bell County, Kentucky

Work Area Profile Report

5 - 148 Jobs/Sq.Mile
I 149 - 580 Jobs/Sq.Mile
M 581 - 1,298 Jobs/Sq.Mile
M 1,299 - 2,305 Jobs/Sq.Mile
M 2.306 - 3,539 Jobs/Sq.Mile

+ 1-2Jobs

o 3 -28Jobs

© 29 -137 Jobs
@ 138 - 433 Jobs
@ 434 - 1,056 Jobs

[ Analysis Selection

Click a Characteristic link in Total All Jobs

the Summary Report to see more detail.

e

Earnings

X

Industry Sector

2010

Count Share
Total All Jobs 7,822 100.0%
. Total All Jobs 7,822 100.0%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap Application and LEHD Origin-Destination Employment
Statistics (Beginning of Quarter Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.
2. Educational Attainment is only produced for workers aged 30 and over.




Bell County, Kentucky

Work Area Profile Report

Total All Jobs

Total All Jobs

Jobs by Worker Age

Age 29 or younger
Age 30 to 54
Age 55 or older

Jobs by Earnings

$1,250 per month or less
$1,251 to $3,333 per month
More than $3,333 per month

Jobs by NAICS Industry Sector

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administration & Support, Waste Management and Remediation
Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (excluding Public Administration)
Public Administration

Jobs by Worker Race

White Alone

Black or African American Alone

American Indian or Alaska Native Alone

Asian Alone

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander Alone
Two or More Race Groups

Jobs by Worker Ethnicity

Not Hispanic or Latino

2010

Count
7,822

2010

Count
1,972
4,593
1,257

2010

Count
2,255
3,414
2,153

2010

Count

22
690
97
141
914
216
1,435
63
104
301
99
121
21
166
1,096
871
125
714
239
387

2010

Count
7,553
187
19
35
2
26

2010

Count
7,757

Share
100.0%

Share
25.2%
58.7%
16.1%

Share
28.8%
43.6%
27.5%

Share
0.3%
8.8%
1.2%
1.8%

11.7%
2.8%
18.3%
0.8%
1.3%
3.8%
1.3%
1.5%
0.3%
2.1%
14.0%
11.1%
1.6%
9.1%
3.1%
4.9%

Share
96.6%
2.4%
0.2%
0.4%
0.0%
0.3%

Share
99.2%



Bell County, Kentucky

Hispanic or Latino

Jobs by Worker Educational Attainment

Less than high school

High school or equivalent, no college

Some college or Associate degree

Bachelor's degree or advanced degree

Educational attainment not available (workers aged 29 or younger)

Jobs by Worker Sex

Male
Female

65

2010
Share

Count
609
2,140
1,854
1,247
1,972

2010
Share

Count
3,916
3,906

0.8%

7.8%
27.4%
23.7%
15.9%
25.2%

50.1%
49.9%



Bell County, Kentucky

Home Area Profile Report

5 - 43 Jobs/Sq.Mile
[l 44 - 158 Jobs/Sq.Mile
B 159 - 349 Jobs/Sq.Mile
M 350 - 618 JobsiSq.Mile
W 619 - 963 Jobs/Sq.Mile

+ 1-2Jobs

o 3 -14 Jobs

© 15 - 45 Jobs
@ 46 -107 Jobs
@ 108 - 209 Jobs

[ Analysis Selection

Click a Characteristic link in Total All Jobs

the Summary Report to see more detail.

S

Age Earnings
Industry Sector Race

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap Application and LEHD Origin-Destination Employment
Statistics (Beginning of Quarter Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

2010

Count Share
Total All Jobs 7,713 100.0%

B Tota Al Jobs 7,713 100.0%

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.
2. Educational Attainment is only produced for workers aged 30 and over.




Bell County, Kentucky

Home Area Profile Report

Total All Jobs

Total All Jobs

Jobs by Worker Age

Age 29 or younger
Age 30 to 54
Age 55 or older

Jobs by Earnings

$1,250 per month or less
$1,251 to $3,333 per month
More than $3,333 per month

Jobs by NAICS Industry Sector

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administration & Support, Waste Management and Remediation
Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (excluding Public Administration)
Public Administration

Jobs by Worker Race

White Alone

Black or African American Alone

American Indian or Alaska Native Alone

Asian Alone

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander Alone
Two or More Race Groups

Jobs by Worker Ethnicity

Not Hispanic or Latino

10

2010

Count
7,713

2010

Count
1,966
4,559
1,188

2010

Count
2,120
3,521
2,072

2010

Count

20
577
58
188
879
205
1,152
171
96
234
85
224
35
258
1,053
1,036
94
665
231
452

2010

Count
7,430
186
23
32
6
36

2010

Count
7,642

Share
100.0%

Share
25.5%
59.1%
15.4%

Share
27.5%
45.7%
26.9%

Share
0.3%
7.5%
0.8%
2.4%

11.4%
2.7%
14.9%
2.2%
1.2%
3.0%
1.1%
2.9%
0.5%
3.3%
13.7%
13.4%
1.2%
8.6%
3.0%
5.9%

Share
96.3%
2.4%
0.3%
0.4%
0.1%
0.5%

Share
99.1%



Bell County, Kentucky

Hispanic or Latino

Jobs by Worker Educational Attainment

Less than high school

High school or equivalent, no college

Some college or Associate degree

Bachelor's degree or advanced degree

Educational attainment not available (workers aged 29 or younger)
Jobs by Worker Sex

Male
Female

11

71

2010
Share

Count
635
2,099
1,817
1,196
1,966

2010
Share

Count
3,890
3,823

0.9%

8.2%
27.2%
23.6%
15.5%
25.5%

50.4%
49.6%





